Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

20002 Tia 51.32 3.098 0 2 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16205 Dazzy 59.05 2.642
16201 Shiraz 67.17 2.322

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20203 * Abby 70.36 2.260
20202 *Ziva 58.53 2.717
20206 Luke --
20204 * Kate -

ok L K~ T

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 76 sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 0 0
2 0 4
0 0 0
0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1
0 95 2
Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 90 1
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 AlIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
12401 Abby 9435 1.632 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAsmrseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20406 Addict 44.04 3.724 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20405 Gil 49.83 3.291 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Mica 65.38 2.508 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Hannah 67.73 2421 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Caper 4252 3.857 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Mandy 66.80 2.455 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauI'f:s E Score Place

24402 *Cory 68.61 2.390 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 Neo 66.42 2.529
12601 Esky 4405 3.814

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16604 Fame 45,18 3.851
16601 Redi 47.22 3.685
16602 Gremlin 78.57 2215
16605 Kindle 51.03 3.410
16606 Prank --

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20605 Toddy 39.49 4558
20601 Cassidy 43.91 4.099
20602 Remi 46.14 3.901

W ~r N O O X3

o O o =X

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

w T F
1 0 1

1 0 1

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F

w O O o o

0 0
0 0
1 0
1 1
0 1

SCT 63sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1

P O O O O m

o O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
100 2

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20603 Panda 69.09 2.605 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Leo 48.24 3.731 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Bunny 72.72 2475 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 *TJ - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place

24601 Xara 52.74 3.413 4 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8804 Brio 46.33 3.626 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sally 52.24 3.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Reba 55.83 3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Tanner 60.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Zach 55.65 3.019 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8806 Queeny 47.84 3.512 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)ursiFauIth E Score Place

12809 Visa 36.67 4.581 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Shani 37.16 4.521 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Turbie 40.04 4.196 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Bella 41.84 4.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Major 61.24 2.743 0 0 0 0 0 100

12801 Simon 40.46 4.152 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12802 Abby 53.82 3.122 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

12803 Mini Cooper 46.76  3.593 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12813 Tater Tot 43.93 3.824 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12810 Tag -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12808 Agnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
16802 Cricket 4513 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Darby 45.67 3.810 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Harley 55.38 3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16804 Eddie 5413 3.214 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Bling 71.31 2.440 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Huey 49.00 3.551 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Mac 48.15 3.614 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Jitter 39.91 4.360 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 18 NQs 11 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:/&)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20823 Primo 36.06 4.992 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Misty 36.63 4.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Kruz 38.09 4.726 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Kitt 38.16 4.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian
20804
20834
20802
20831
20825
20833
20838
20818
20821
20841
20828
20806
20807
20822
20803
20810
20812
20813
20815
20816
20820
20824
20837
20839
20840
20808
20819
20814

Results

Porter
Molly
Loli
Rogue
Kelso
Cookie
Savanna
Yadi
lzzy
*Tease
Fable
Hana
Cliff
Bailey
Meeka
Sammy
Brio
Paddy
Vader
Katy Muppet
Ginger
PInk
Penny
Bolt
Rascal
Blade
Stein
Abbey

38.29
39.49
41.71
42.06
42.17
42.41
44.31
44.67
46.56
49.63
50.67
52.50
52.72
53.64

4.701
4.558
4.316
4.280
4.268
4.244
4.062
4.030
3.866
3.627
3.552
3.429
3.414
3.356

3.015

4.212
3.461
4.263
3.190
4.891

3.711
3.447
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AlS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 8 NQs 4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
24805 Hallie 41.57 4.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Storm 41.74 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Joule 43.99 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Nanuk 4491 4.008 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24816 * Indie 4750 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Schatzi 4799 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Brie 48.28 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Ty 49.23 3.656 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 * Axel - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Smith 4299 4.187 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Baker 69.11 2.605 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
24815 Autie -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Effen - - - - - - ABS
24810 Raylene -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 83sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
12202 Lexie -- 1 3 0 4 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20209 Jake 71.33 2.229 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20207 Dessa - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20208 Sterling - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20210 Nicki 103.40 1.538 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Duke - 1 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

8402 Danny -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

8602 Maudie 67.62 2.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

4inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4801 Dazzle 56.06 2.997

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8808 Cosmo 4469 3.759
8812 Mac 61.97 2711
8809 Sir Dagonet --
8813 Marley 68.00 2471
8815 Metro 4453 3.773

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12818 Snickers 65.49 2.657

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

SCT 72 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 2
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 4
SCT 71sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
16817 Elle Mae 48.16 3.738 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Maddy 50.32 3.577 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Eli 57.85 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16816 Lily 51.71 3481 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mesa - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Khaos 40.89 4.402 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Cinder 47.21 3.813 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQ@s1l %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R S&JurseTFauILs E Score Place
20843 Ace 46.94 3.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Peyton 54.05 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Finn 60.92 2.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 *Hemi 63.14 2.851 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20002 Tia 2439 5.166 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Shiraz 28.14 4371
16202 Ike 30.75 4.000
16205 Dazzy 37.68 3.264

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20206 Luke 41.15 3.062
20205 Easton 2446 5.151
20202 *Ziva 3142 4.010
20203 * Abby 75.40 1.671
20204 *Kate --

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Gavin 32.84 3.837

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults Score
R w F E
o 1 1 1 NQ
2 1 3 0 NQ
o 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
1 0 0 0 95
6 1 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 AIS
SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1
Course Faults Score

R W F E
0o 1 2 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 75

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Neo 4557 2.962 3 3 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20401 Mica 45.21 3.207 4 2 2 0 NQ
20402 Hannah 40.03 3.622 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Caper - 3 1 2 1 NQ
20404 Mandy 47.53 3.051 4 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Gil 34.05 4.258 1 2 1 0 NQ
20406 Addict 34.41 4.214 3 2 1 0 NQ
20605 Toddy 28.06 5.167 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24402 *Cory 59.75 2.427 5 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12801 Simon 26.25 6.248
12401 Abby 48.78 3.362

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16604 Fame 36.36 4.675
16601 Redi 34.88 4.874
16605 Kindle 37.07 4.586
16606 Prank 39.28 4.328

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Cassidy 30.43 5.784
20609 Bunny 39.83 4.419
20602 Remi 33.73 5.218
20603 Panda 58.32 3.018

Excellent - Regular

SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 1 1 0 NQ
0 2 0 0 NQ
3 2 2 0 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
3 1 3 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20810 Sammy 40.51 4.345 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 *TJ - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24601 Xara 49.58 3.550 1 4 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8804 Brio
8801 Sally
8802 Tanner
8803 Reba
8806 Queeny

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12809 Visa
12806 Shani
12814 Turbie
12804 Bella
12803 Mini Cooper
12601 Esky
12802 Abby
12813 Tater Tot
12810 Tag
12808 Agnes

Yardage: 164 yds
Time yps
31.67 5.178
43.38 3.781
51.83 3.164
47.84 3.428

Yardage: 164 yds
Time yps
28.91 5.673
30.54 5.370
31.10 5.273
33.50 4.896
3453 4.749
31.80 5.157
43.75 3.749
3758 4.364

SCT 54 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1
SCT 50 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

1 1

0 1

0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

E
0
0
0
0

F

O r B O O O O ©o

Master - Regular

Qs 3

o O O o m

Qs 5

O O O O O o o Oom

o

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
NQ

ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
AIS

%Q 75

Place

%Q 63

Place

A WODN



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16802 Cricket 34.71 4.898 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Darby 36.12 4.707 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Eddie 47.65 3.568 0 0 0 0 100 3

16807 Harley 50.16 3.389 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Huey 3253 5.226 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter 30.75 5.528 0 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Gremlin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16809 Bling -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16811 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16812 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 21 NQs 7 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20813 Paddy 27.30 6.447 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Primo 27.37 6.430 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Meeka 28.12 6.259 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian
20809
20825
20833
20831
20834
20802
20837
20839
20840
20838
20818
20815
20828
20816
20821
20822
20820
20806
20608
20804
20807
20824
20830
20832
20841
20808
20812
20819
20814

Misty
Kelso
Cookie
Rogue
Molly
Loli
Penny
Bolt
Rasca
Savanna
Yadi
Vader
Fable
Katy Muppet
lzzy
Bailey
Ginger
Hana
Leo
Porter
Cliff
PInk
Kitt
Kruz
*Tease
Blade
Brio
Stein
Abbey

28.94
30.11
30.20
30.67
32.23
32.40
32.79
32.98
33.25
33.58
34.15
34.71
35.76
37.02
37.73
39.84
42.83
42.97
36.57
29.20
45.61
28.41
33.94
30.61
55.27

6.082
5.845
5.828
5.739
5.461
5.432
5.367
5.337
5.293
5.241
5.154
5.071
4.922
4.754
4.665
4.418
4.109
4.096
4.813
6.027
3.859
6.195
5.186
5.750
3.184
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24801 Storm 31.36 5.612 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Nanuk 35.33  4.982 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Smith 36.47 4.826 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 * Indie 37.08 4.746 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Joule 37.40 4.706 0 0 0 0 100
24802 * Axel 35.80 4.916 0 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Hallie 45.66 3.855 3 2 2 0 NQ
24807 Baker 67.21 2.619 5 1 4 0 NQ
24813 Brie 42.26 4.165 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Autie 41.65 4.226 1 3 0 0 NQ
24817 Ty 47.77 3.684 1 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Effen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24818 Schatzi - - - - - - ABS
24810 Raylene -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16208 Java 21.72 5.801

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20207 Dessa 31.60 3.987
16209 Jack 75.32 1.673
20208 Sterling --
20209 Jake 57.38 2.196

20211 Journey --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

5 4 3 1 NQ

3 1 3 1 NQ

2 0 0 0 NQ

0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Danny 43.76  3.085 0 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W . E Score Place

20210 Nicki -- 6 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12202 Lexie - 2 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dazzle 52.82 3.105 1 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8602 Maudie 54.28 3.021 3 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Cosmo 34.95 4.692 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Mac 48.65 3.371 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Marley 54.08 3.033 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Metro 38.57 4.252 1 1 2 0 NQ
8809 Sir Dagonet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

12818 Snickers 51.79 3.282 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16818 Mesa 39.30 4.478 0 0 0 0 100 1

16816 Lily 4052 4.344 0O 0 1 © NQ
16817 Elle Mae 3435 5.124 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Maddy 40.22 4.376 1 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Eli 60.20 2.924 1 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Khaos -- - - - -- - ABS
16824 Cinder -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 55sec Qs 2 NQ@s1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults £ Score Place
20843 Ace 35.52 4.955 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 *Hemi 46.93 3.750 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Peyton 4852 3.627 2 1 1 o0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular

3/17/2017
* = Dalmatian
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16202 Ike 39.51 2 12 19 20 54 1
16201 Shiraz 37.67 2 11 9 20 NQ
16205 Dazzy 49.77 3 5 11 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20834 Molly 20.78 2 2 18 27 20 69 1
20206 Luke 36.37 1 2 12 27 20 58 2
20402 Hannah 20.44 2 2 12 18 20 54 3
20405 Gil 35.71 3 5 11 9 20 NQ
20204 *Kate -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24804 Nanuk 23.20 2 12 27 20 65 1
24201 Gavin -- 0 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular

3/17/2017
* = Dalmatian
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12402 Neo - 1 4 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16601 Redi 35.06 0 18 27 0 NQ
16810 Huey 36.77 3 0 18 19 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQ@s4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20609 Bunny 32.00 4 4 18 18 20 64 1
20403 Caper 38.61 0 6 12 17 0 NQ
20404 Mandy 26.48 1 2 12 18 0 NQ
20406 Addict 40.83 5 0 13 19 NQ
20818 Yadi - 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 *TJ - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8inches

Armband Call Name
8401 Shine

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12801 Simon

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16606 Prank

Time
45.73

Time

37.50

Time
32.39

Excellent - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
7 11 19 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
9 18 19 20 69
SCT 35 sec Qs 1 NOsO
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
7 11 27 20 69

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 100

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20605 Toddy 37.27 5 9 18 27 20 74 1
20815 Vader 38.35 6 7 11 27 20 65 2
20602 Remi 39.74 5 7 11 27 20 63 3
20601 Cassidy -- 4 4 5 9 0 NQ
20608 Leo 26.83 6 6 11 19 0 NQ
20820 Ginger 44.81 2 4 12 18 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24801 Storm 36.74 6 2 12 18 0 NQ

24818 Schatzi 34.35 6 6 5 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular

3/17/2017
* = Dalmatian
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Reba 48.14 4 5 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12806 Shani 32.54 9 18 27 20 79 1
12804 Bella 37.73 5 6 18 27 0 NQ
12809 Visa 23.10 0 6 11 17 0 NQ
12810 Tag - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16809 Bling 40.04 9 11 19 20 NQ
16812 Mac 32.51 4 6 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20803 Meeka 33.82 5 7 18 27 20 76 1
20823 Primo 34.71 6 7 18 27 20 76 2
20821 lzzy 35.46 5 9 12 27 20 70 3
20813 Paddy 41.68 6 7 18 19 20 61 4

20806 Hana 37.44 3 6 12 18 0 NQ

20812 Brio 33.69 4 7 11 17 20 NQ

20816 Katy Muppet 41.34 6 6 18 27 0 NQ

20824 Pink 32.69 4 9 13 27 0 NQ

20832 Kruz 29.72 3 6 11 27 0 NQ

20819 Stein -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20814 Abbey -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r71ts 810 SB Score Place

24816 * Indie 29.67 2 9 18 27 20 76 1

24805 Hallie 37.44 4 7 18 27 20 71 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

24802 * Axel 27.84 2 6 18 27 O NQ
24806 Smith 30.41 3 6 18 27 0 NQ
24813 Brie 36.73 2 7 18 27 O NQ
24815 Autie 25.59 5 6 7 8 0 NQ
24812 Effen - - - - -- - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

3/17/2017
* = Dalmatian
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Lexie - 1 2 5 9 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16208 Java 38.43 2 11 9 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16209 Jack 46.26 1 2 12 17 20 NQ
20207 Dessa 43.75 1 3 12 18 NQ
20209 Jake 39.19 3 0 12 8 0 NQ
20213 Duke - 2 3 12 9 0 NQ
20211 Journey -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8402 Danny 39.31 6 4 5 27 20 61 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20210 Nicki - 3 0 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
3/17/2017

* = Dalmatian

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12818 Snickers 40.28 4 4 12 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20208 Sterling -- 1 6 12 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred

3/17/2017
* = Dalmatian
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Metro 35.09 7 18 17 20 67 1
8808 Cosmo 21.94 3 7 5 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 Lily 38.37 9 12 19 20 62 1
16821 Eli 39.82 4 6 18 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20845 Jackson 36.86 6 12 19 0 NQ
20848 Peyton 37.46 2 0 6 9 0 NQ



